POWER MONITORING
800.354.8556 503.598.4564 www.veris.com ©2008 Veris Industries110
MONITOR CURRENT ON EVERY
BREAKER IN A PANELBOARD Branch Circuit Monitors,
Solid-Core
APPLICATIONS
	 Retrofitting panel boards
	 Allocating load-based costs

44XJ
IND:CONT EQ
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL BREAKER
SPACING
AMPERAGE RANGE OUTPUT
H704-42 3/4” on center 10-50* (configurable) RTU Modbus†
H704- 42/1 1” on center 10-50* (configurable) RTU Modbus†
ACCESSORIES
H8936 Network Display...see page 106.
19.5”
(495mm)
1.0”
(26mm)0.75”
(19mm)
1.0”
(26mm)
0.4” opening
(10.16mm)
0.75” on center
(19mm)
1.2”
(31mm)
20.31”
(515mm)
H704-xxH
For the 100A version, order the H704-42H or H704-42/1H.
For the 240VAC supply voltage version, order the H704-42E or H704-42/1E.
For the 240VAC, 100A version, order the H704-42EH or H704-42/1EH.
For N2 protocol versions, order H726-xx.